Stop Over Development

Stop Traffic Chaos
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Keep Public Lands in
Public Hands
Say “No” to more park land sell-offs
Will State Govt. sell off Bouverie Centre land? (2011)

Council plans more Debney’s Park land sell-off

Travancore – 26-storey Tower - 873 Apartments

1 Ascot Vale Rd – 27-storey - 370 Apartments

....your street could be next....
Public Meeting 17 April, 2010 
2 - 3 pm

Flemington Community Centre
(Melways Map 29 B12)
Rose Iser (Moonee Valley)
Brian Walters (Protectors of Public Lands)
Let’s work to stop over development 

Contact your Representatives

	Moonee Valley City Councillors



	Buckley Ward Councillors
Cr. Paul Giuliano - Mobile: 0423 699 646 – pgiuliano@mvcc.vic.gov.au 
Cr Jan Chantry - Mobile: 0411 704 625 - jchantry@mvcc.vic.gov.au 

Cr. Narelle Sharpe - Mobile: 0429 977 171 - nsharpe@mvcc.vic.gov.au


	Rose Hill Ward Councillors
Cr John Sipeck - Mobile: 0423 776 740 - jsipek@mvcc.vic.gov.au
Shirley Cornish (Mayor) - Mobile: 0409 524 662 - skeppel@mvcc.vic.gov.au
Cr. Ange Kenos - Mobile : 0429 417 713 - akenos@mvcc.vic.gov.au


	Myrnong Ward Councillors
Cr Rose Iser  - Mobile: 0414 959 427 - riser@mvcc.vic.gov.au 
Cr. Jim Cusack - Mobile: 0407 521 432 - jcusack@mvcc.vic.gov.au
Cr. James Rankin - Mobile : 0428 380 692 - jrankin@mvcc.vic.gov.au


	Members Of Parliament



	Tim Pallas, Minister for Roads + Ports and Major Projects
Phone: 9742 6888  Fax: 9742 6866

36 Station Place, Werribee. VIC 3030

tim.pallas@parliament.vic.gov.au


	Matthew Guy, Shadow Minister for Planning
Phone: 9457 5328  Fax: 9455 2968

56 Beetham Parade, Rosanna. VIC 3084

matthew.guy@parliament.vic.gov.au


	Bronwyn Pike

State Member for Melbourne

Phone: 9328 4637  Fax: 9326 8747

bronwynpike@bronwynpike.com.au 
	Justin Madden

State Minister for Planning

Ph: 9637 8114 Fax: 9637 8921

justin.madden@parliament.vic.gov.au 

	Richard Wynne

Local Government Minister

Ph: 9096 7722 Fax: 9096 9225

richard.wynne@parliament.vic.gov.au
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